
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 ALARCOS ENEKES /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:09:58 20:52:44 2020.04.05 RTL KLUB 1 436 312 16,2 30,4
2 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 20:02:06 21:09:33 2020.04.04 RTL KLUB 1 278 598 14,4 27,7
3 FOKUSZ - KI VAN A MASZK MOGOTT? 18:51:50 19:09:57 2020.04.05 RTL KLUB 1 082 526 12,2 26,8
4 HIRADO 18:00:19 18:44:58 2020.03.30 RTL KLUB 1 028 496 11,6 25,5
5 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:14:32 21:19:19 2020.03.30 RTL KLUB 930 598 10,5 19,7
6 TENYEK 18:00:05 18:45:19 2020.03.30 TV2 884 725 10,0 22,0
7 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:52:57 20:08:30 2020.03.31 RTL KLUB 855 801 9,6 19,6
8 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:28 19:21:42 2020.04.01 TV2 836 239 9,4 21,0
9 MELLEKHATAS /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:09:34 22:09:36 2020.04.04 RTL KLUB 783 352 8,8 18,0

10 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:55 19:55:55 2020.04.04 RTL KLUB 768 107 8,6 18,3
11 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:29:59 20:04:34 2020.03.30 TV2 725 335 8,2 16,1
12 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:11:49 22:48:09 2020.04.02 TV2 638 598 7,2 14,7
13 BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:26:14 22:21:27 2020.04.03 RTL KLUB 582 685 6,6 13,6
14 REMENYEK FOLDJE /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 16:37:44 17:50:12 2020.03.30 TV2 467 210 5,3 14,0
15 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 17:07:48 17:51:18 2020.03.30 RTL KLUB 432 367 4,9 12,3
16 CSILLAGOK KOZOTT /AMERIKAI-ANGOL SCI-FI KALANDFILM/ 20:52:45 0:13:19 2020.04.05 RTL KLUB 334 515 3,8 10,3
17 UJRA OTTHON /AMERIKAI ROMANTIKUS VIGJATEK/ 22:09:37 0:05:36 2020.04.04 RTL KLUB 303 369 3,4 10,6
18 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:45:17 19:35:12 2020.04.04 DUNA TV 298 108 3,4 7,4
19 GASZTROANGYAL 17:01:49 17:54:09 2020.04.04 DUNA TV 288 817 3,2 10,2
20 THOR: RAGNAROK /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 20:20:31 22:51:29 2020.04.04 FILM+ 286 868 3,2 6,8
21 AMANDA /CHILEI FILMSOR./ 15:32:36 16:28:55 2020.04.02 TV2 285 924 3,2 13,0
22 HARCBAN ELVE /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:10 23:10:08 2020.04.05 TV2 281 851 3,2 7,4
23 #BOCHKOR /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:55:02 22:12:54 2020.04.05 ATV 279 412 3,1 6,5
24 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 13:09:09 13:37:23 2020.04.01 Super TV2 275 491 3,1 14,8
25 BORBAS MARCSI SZAKACSKONYVE / SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 17:29:59 17:56:44 2020.04.05 DUNA TV 273 467 3,1 8,6
26 MA DELELOTT /INFORMACIOS MUSOR/ 9:59:58 13:13:34 2020.04.04 M1 272 515 3,1 16,3
27 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 18:59:46 20:18:33 2020.04.05 ATV 264 185 3,0 5,8
28 AZ EN KIS CSALADOM /TOROK FILMSOR./ 16:05:37 17:07:47 2020.03.30 RTL KLUB 245 203 2,8 8,3
29 HIRADO 18:44:34 19:15:49 2020.04.01 ATV 244 526 2,8 6,2
30 PAROS MELLEKHATAS /AM. VIGJ./ 19:55:22 22:17:31 2020.04.04 TV2 244 346 2,7 5,5

*Activity: Live+As Live
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 14 (30 March 2020 - 05 April 2020)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 887 482

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 ALARCOS ENEKES /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:09:58 20:52:44 2020.04.05 RTL KLUB 773 142 14,9 31,6
2 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 20:02:06 21:09:33 2020.04.04 RTL KLUB 748 248 14,4 30,6
3 FOKUSZ - KI VAN A MASZK MOGOTT? 18:51:50 19:09:57 2020.04.05 RTL KLUB 538 664 10,4 26,1
4 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:14:32 21:19:19 2020.03.30 RTL KLUB 492 799 9,5 20,3
5 MELLEKHATAS /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:09:34 22:09:36 2020.04.04 RTL KLUB 472 344 9,1 19,1
6 HIRADO 18:00:19 18:44:58 2020.03.30 RTL KLUB 454 657 8,8 23,9
7 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:52:57 20:08:30 2020.03.31 RTL KLUB 443 470 8,5 20,9
8 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:55 19:55:55 2020.04.04 RTL KLUB 429 513 8,3 20,7
9 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:37 19:21:59 2020.03.30 TV2 387 241 7,5 18,9

10 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:29:59 20:04:34 2020.03.30 TV2 370 732 7,1 16,5
11 TENYEK 18:00:05 18:45:19 2020.03.30 TV2 365 009 7,0 19,1
12 BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:26:14 22:21:27 2020.04.03 RTL KLUB 311 007 6 13,3
13 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:13:56 22:34:23 2020.04.01 TV2 308 840 5,9 13,6
14 THOR: RAGNAROK /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 20:20:31 22:51:29 2020.04.04 FILM+ 219 774 4,2 9,2
15 CSILLAGOK KOZOTT /AMERIKAI-ANGOL SCI-FI KALANDFILM/ 20:52:45 0:13:19 2020.04.05 RTL KLUB 212 561 4,1 11,3
16 UJRA OTTHON /AMERIKAI ROMANTIKUS VIGJATEK/ 22:09:37 0:05:36 2020.04.04 RTL KLUB 196 794 3,8 11,3
17 HARCBAN ELVE /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:10 23:10:08 2020.04.05 TV2 181 656 3,5 8,4
18 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:21:28 23:08:58 2020.04.03 RTL KLUB 166 659 3,2 8,8
19 NAGYFATER ELSZABADUL /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:00:49 23:04:49 2020.04.05 FILM+ 154 965 3,0 7,1
20 PAROS MELLEKHATAS /AM. VIGJ./ 19:55:22 22:17:31 2020.04.04 TV2 150 376 2,9 6,2
21 AZ 50 ELSO RANDI /AMERIKAI ROMANTIKUS VIGJATEK/ 18:55:41 21:00:04 2020.04.05 TV2 132 037 2,5 5,5
22 REMENYEK FOLDJE /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 16:37:44 17:50:12 2020.03.30 TV2 127 898 2,5 8,6
23 KAVARAS /AMERIKAI VIGJATEK/ 20:45:36 23:05:17 2020.04.04 COOL 120 393 2,3 5,2
24 WANTED /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:00 23:13:59 2020.04.05 MOZI+ 120 145 2,3 5,6
25 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 23:06:00 0:20:30 2020.04.03 TV2 119 480 2,3 9,2
26 JOHN WICK: MASODIK FELVONAS /AM. THRILLER/ 21:00:36 23:24:41 2020.04.02 FILM+ 115 671 2,2 5,7
27 DR. CSONT /AM. KRIMISOR./ 21:00:32 21:53:39 2020.04.02 COOL 112 712 2,2 4,7
28 TELJESEN IDEGENEK /OLASZ VIGJATEK/ 22:24:48 0:30:00 2020.04.04 TV2 111 850 2,2 7,2
29 HETEDIK /AM. THRILLER/ 21:00:35 23:33:44 2020.03.30 FILM+ 109 583 2,1 5,5
30 MA DELELOTT /INFORMACIOS MUSOR/ 9:59:58 13:13:34 2020.04.04 M1 104 950 2 12,5

18-59 N= 5 193 674
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 
*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 14 (30 March 2020 - 05 April 2020)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 193 674

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2020.03.30 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:05 18:45:19 884 725 10,0 22,0 365 009 7,0 19,1
2020.03.30 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:37 19:21:59 833 113 9,4 19,6 387 241 7,5 18,9
2020.03.30 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:29:59 20:04:34 725 335 8,2 16,1 370 732 7,1 16,5
2020.03.30 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:13:23 22:50:51 620 586 7,0 14,6 300 396 5,8 13,4
2020.03.30 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:19 18:44:58 1 028 496 11,6 25,5 454 657 8,8 23,9
2020.03.30 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:40 20:08:09 789 312 8,9 17,9 404 188 7,8 18,6
2020.03.30 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:14:32 21:19:19 930 598 10,5 19,7 492 799 9,5 20,3
2020.03.30 RTL KLUB BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:19:20 22:11:52 560 184 6,3 13,2 273 928 5,3 12,1
2020.03.30 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:11:53 22:55:06 252 998 2,8 7,4 132 623 2,6 7,0
2020.03.30 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:55:07 23:20:45 216 750 2,4 8,1 112 373 2,2 7,2
2020.03.31 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:56 18:45:00 822 812 9,3 22,2 276 398 5,3 16,2
2020.03.31 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:19 19:20:25 818 285 9,2 20,3 320 417 6,2 16,8
2020.03.31 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:29:20 20:00:15 659 864 7,4 14,5 321 716 6,2 14,3
2020.03.31 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:11:06 22:44:35 633 686 7,1 14,4 302 969 5,8 13,1
2020.03.31 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:54:10 0:11:20 191 927 2,2 8,6 100 472 1,9 7,6
2020.03.31 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:25 18:44:47 908 771 10,2 24,5 385 871 7,4 22,6
2020.03.31 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:52:57 20:08:30 855 801 9,6 19,6 443 470 8,5 20,9
2020.03.31 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:15:39 21:17:51 921 913 10,4 19,1 489 395 9,4 19,8
2020.03.31 RTL KLUB BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:17:52 22:09:47 537 476 6,0 12,2 276 139 5,3 11,8
2020.03.31 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:10:47 22:55:52 235 912 2,7 6,9 143 568 2,8 7,5
2020.03.31 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:55:53 23:21:13 181 982 2,0 7,0 88 663 1,7 5,8
2020.04.01 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:54 18:45:09 773 041 8,7 21,2 261 965 5,0 16,3
2020.04.01 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:28 19:21:42 836 239 9,4 21,0 351 604 6,8 18,9
2020.04.01 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:30:58 20:03:10 655 524 7,4 14,9 322 832 6,2 15,2
2020.04.01 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:13:56 22:34:23 627 215 7,1 14,3 308 840 5,9 13,6
2020.04.01 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:45:42 0:10:32 188 557 2,1 8,4 103 898 2,0 8,1
2020.04.01 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:28 18:44:43 905 384 10,2 24,8 372 338 7,2 23,2
2020.04.01 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:21 20:09:43 696 588 7,8 16,4 359 394 6,9 17,6
2020.04.01 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:18:38 21:23:51 888 382 10,0 18,9 467 512 9,0 19,6
2020.04.01 RTL KLUB BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:23:52 22:18:38 574 517 6,5 13,6 286 694 5,5 12,8
2020.04.01 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:19:38 23:05:07 290 535 3,3 9,3 149 148 2,9 8,6
2020.04.02 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:52 18:44:57 772 114 8,7 21,3 262 314 5,1 16,3
2020.04.02 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:16 19:16:54 813 929 9,2 20,6 333 359 6,4 18,2
2020.04.02 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:25:07 20:02:16 655 170 7,4 14,8 331 770 6,4 15,6
2020.04.02 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:11:49 22:48:09 638 598 7,2 14,7 306 966 5,9 13,5
2020.04.02 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:58:15 0:21:58 191 405 2,2 9,5 115 830 2,2 9,9
2020.04.02 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:26 18:44:40 919 856 10,4 25,4 393 180 7,6 24,3
2020.04.02 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:19 20:10:47 702 716 7,9 16,4 354 566 6,8 17,3
2020.04.02 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:18:58 21:24:56 907 723 10,2 19,0 480 132 9,2 19,8
2020.04.02 RTL KLUB BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:24:57 22:25:10 558 088 6,3 13,2 282 943 5,4 12,4
2020.04.02 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:25:11 23:11:20 211 377 2,4 7,0 98 379 1,9 5,8
2020.04.03 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:53 18:44:45 766 904 8,6 22,3 257 697 5,0 16,5
2020.04.03 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:03 19:20:46 731 375 8,2 19,2 276 363 5,3 15,7
2020.04.03 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:30:13 20:03:35 617 009 6,9 14,3 306 467 5,9 14,6
2020.04.03 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:13:13 23:05:46 607 132 6,8 14,4 285 448 5,5 12,6
2020.04.03 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:25 18:44:49 839 968 9,5 24,4 367 389 7,1 23,4
2020.04.03 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:28 20:11:23 757 520 8,5 18,3 401 106 7,7 20,2
2020.04.03 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:21:01 21:26:13 912 984 10,3 19,4 489 415 9,4 20,0
2020.04.03 RTL KLUB BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:26:14 22:21:27 582 685 6,6 13,6 311 007 6,0 13,3
2020.04.03 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:21:28 23:08:58 293 120 3,3 8,8 166 659 3,2 8,8
2020.04.04 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:45 18:44:46 703 724 7,9 19,8 276 270 5,3 16,1
2020.04.04 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:53:58 19:46:10 469 437 5,3 11,4 221 415 4,3 10,9
2020.04.04 TV2 PAROS MELLEKHATAS /AM. VIGJ./ 19:55:22 22:17:31 244 346 2,7 5,5 150 376 2,9 6,2
2020.04.04 TV2 TELJESEN IDEGENEK /OLASZ VIGJATEK/ 22:24:48 0:30:00 137 622 1,5 5,5 111 850 2,2 7,2
2020.04.04 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:19 18:51:04 886 452 10,0 24,7 432 894 8,3 24,9
2020.04.04 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:55 19:55:55 768 107 8,6 18,3 429 513 8,3 20,7
2020.04.04 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 20:02:06 21:09:33 1 278 598 14,4 27,7 748 248 14,4 30,6
2020.04.04 RTL KLUB MELLEKHATAS /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:09:34 22:09:36 783 352 8,8 18,0 472 344 9,1 19,1
2020.04.04 RTL KLUB UJRA OTTHON /AMERIKAI ROMANTIKUS VIGJATEK/ 22:09:37 0:05:36 303 369 3,4 10,6 196 794 3,8 11,3
2020.04.05 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:51 18:45:14 694 674 7,8 18,7 270 620 5,2 14,7
2020.04.05 TV2 AZ 50 ELSO RANDI /AMERIKAI ROMANTIKUS VIGJATEK/ 18:55:41 21:00:04 233 881 2,6 5,0 132 037 2,5 5,5
2020.04.05 TV2 HARCBAN ELVE /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:10 23:10:08 281 851 3,2 7,4 181 656 3,5 8,4
2020.04.05 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:25 18:51:49 925 128 10,4 24,8 416 644 8,0 22,4
2020.04.05 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ - KI VAN A MASZK MOGOTT? 18:51:50 19:09:57 1 082 526 12,2 26,8 538 664 10,4 26,1
2020.04.05 RTL KLUB ALARCOS ENEKES /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:09:58 20:52:44 1 436 312 16,2 30,4 773 142 14,9 31,6
2020.04.05 RTL KLUB CSILLAGOK KOZOTT /AMERIKAI-ANGOL SCI-FI KALANDFILM/ 20:52:45 0:13:19 334 515 3,8 10,3 212 561 4,1 11,3

Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 14 (30 March 2020 - 05 April 2020)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.03.30 0,6 2,9 2,5 2,7 12,0 10,2 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.03.31 0,6 2,8 2,4 2,4 12,1 10,6 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.01 0,6 2,7 2,4 2,7 12,3 10,6 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.02 0,6 2,8 2,3 2,7 12,9 10,4 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.03 0,5 2,7 2,3 2,5 12,6 10,8 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.04 0,9 1,4 2,6 3,8 6,5 11,5 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.05 0,9 1,4 2,7 3,6 6,1 11,4 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,7 2,4 2,4 2,9 10,6 10,8 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.03.30 1,2 7,7 8,2 2,5 16,2 17,3 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.03.31 1,2 7,4 8,1 2,5 15,7 17,1 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.01 1,2 7,2 7,8 2,7 15,6 16,9 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.02 1,2 7,4 7,9 2,6 15,9 16,9 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.03 1,1 7,2 8,0 2,3 15,7 17,5 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.04 1,7 4,0 9,5 3,7 8,6 20,7 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.05 1,3 3,7 10,0 2,7 7,9 21,2 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,3 6,4 8,5 2,7 13,7 18,2 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.03.30 0,2 2,1 2,0 0,9 10,2 9,7 28 71 80
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.03.31 0,2 1,8 2,0 0,8 9,4 10,5 28 65 83
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.01 0,2 1,8 1,9 1,2 10,1 10,5 36 67 81
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.02 0,2 1,9 1,8 1,0 10,8 10,1 31 68 79
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.03 0,2 1,8 2,0 1,0 10,1 11,0 36 68 86
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.04 0,3 1,3 2,6 1,5 6,5 12,7 35 91 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.04.05 0,3 1,4 2,5 1,3 6,3 11,8 32 95 94

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,2 1,7 2,1 1,1 9,0 10,9 32 75 86

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.03.30 0,3 6,2 7,0 0,8 15,0 17,0 27 81 85
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.03.31 0,3 5,6 7,0 0,7 13,5 17,2 25 75 87
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.01 0,4 5,6 6,6 1,1 14,3 16,8 34 78 85
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.02 0,4 5,7 6,7 0,9 14,3 16,7 30 77 85
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.03 0,4 5,4 7,1 0,9 13,5 17,8 34 75 89
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.04 0,7 3,5 9,3 1,6 8,4 22,2 40 88 98
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.04.05 0,4 3,4 9,1 0,8 7,8 21,1 27 91 91

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,4 5,1 7,6 1,0 12,4 18,4 31 81 88

*Activity: Live+As Live

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF

Total 4+

AFF
18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

WEEK 14 (30 March 2020 - 05 April 2020)

AFF
Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %


